
Stephen	Hopkins	(director)	Î¤Î±Î¹Î½Î¯Î±	Î›Î¯ÏƒÏ„Î±
(Î¦Î¹Î»Î¼Î¿Î³Ï​Î±Ï†Î¯Î±)
Predator	2 https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/predator-2-720357/actors
The	Ghost	and	the
Darkness https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-ghost-and-the-darkness-728488/actors

ÎŸ	Î¬Î½Î¸Ï​Ï‰Ï€Î¿Ï‚
Ï€Î¿Ï…
Ï„Î±Ï€ÎµÎ¯Î½Ï‰ÏƒÎµ
Ï„Î¿Î½	Î§Î¯Ï„Î»ÎµÏ​

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%CE%BF-
%CE%AC%CE%BD%CE%B8%CF%81%CF%89%CF%80%CE%BF%CF%82-%CF%80%CE%BF%CF%85-
%CF%84%CE%B1%CF%80%CE%B5%CE%AF%CE%BD%CF%89%CF%83%CE%B5-
%CF%84%CE%BF%CE%BD-%CF%87%CE%AF%CF%84%CE%BB%CE%B5%CF%81-17515125/actors

Î§Î±Î¼Î​Î½Î¿Î¹	ÏƒÏ„Î¿
Î”Î¹Î¬ÏƒÏ„Î·Î¼Î±

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%CF%87%CE%B1%CE%BC%CE%AD%CE%BD%CE%BF%CE%B9-
%CF%83%CF%84%CE%BF-%CE%B4%CE%B9%CE%AC%CF%83%CF%84%CE%B7%CE%BC%CE%B1-
502908/actors

Liaison https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/liaison-107643398/actors
A	Nightmare	on
Elm	Street	5:	The
Dream	Child

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-nightmare-on-elm-street-5%3A-the-dream-child-1410735/actors

Under	Suspicion https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/under-suspicion-1475259/actors
Blown	Away https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/blown-away-614858/actors
The	Reaping https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-reaping-1322981/actors
24:	Legacy https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/24%3A-legacy-22946170/actors
Judgment	Night https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/judgment-night-1710973/actors
The	Life	and	Death
of	Peter	Sellers https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-life-and-death-of-peter-sellers-581733/actors

The	Fugitive https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-fugitive-85807230/actors
Tube	Tales https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tube-tales-4388171/actors
12:00	a.m.	â€“	1:00
a.m. https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/12%3A00-a.m.-%E2%80%93-1%3A00-a.m.-4548654/actors

Dangerous	Game https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dangerous-game-5216093/actors
Pilot https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pilot-3083184/actors
Mia	Culpa https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mia-culpa-50512343/actors
I'll	Lay	My
Monsters	Down https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i%27ll-lay-my-monsters-down-50512380/actors

1:00	amÂ	-	2:00	am https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/1%3A00-am%C2%A0--2%3A00-am-52262937/actors
2:00	amÂ	-	3:00	am https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/2%3A00-am%C2%A0--3%3A00-am-52262940/actors
7:00	amÂ	-	8:00	am https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/7%3A00-am%C2%A0--8%3A00-am-52262949/actors
8:00	amÂ	-	9:00	am https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/8%3A00-am%C2%A0--9%3A00-am-52262950/actors
11:00	amÂ	-	12:00
pm https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/11%3A00-am%C2%A0--12%3A00-pm-52262957/actors

12:00	pmÂ	-	1:00
pm https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/12%3A00-pm%C2%A0--1%3A00-pm-52262960/actors

3:00	pmÂ	-	4:00	pm https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/3%3A00-pm%C2%A0--4%3A00-pm-52262967/actors
4:00	pmÂ	-	5:00	pm https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/4%3A00-pm%C2%A0--5%3A00-pm-52262968/actors
7:00	pmÂ	-	8:00	pm https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/7%3A00-pm%C2%A0--8%3A00-pm-52262974/actors
8:00	pmÂ	-	9:00	pm https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/8%3A00-pm%C2%A0--9%3A00-pm-52262977/actors
11:00	pmÂ	-	12:00
am https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/11%3A00-pm%C2%A0--12%3A00-am-52262982/actors
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https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/1%3A00-am%C2%A0--2%3A00-am-52262937/actors
https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/2%3A00-am%C2%A0--3%3A00-am-52262940/actors
https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/7%3A00-am%C2%A0--8%3A00-am-52262949/actors
https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/8%3A00-am%C2%A0--9%3A00-am-52262950/actors
https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/11%3A00-am%C2%A0--12%3A00-pm-52262957/actors
https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/12%3A00-pm%C2%A0--1%3A00-pm-52262960/actors
https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/3%3A00-pm%C2%A0--4%3A00-pm-52262967/actors
https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/4%3A00-pm%C2%A0--5%3A00-pm-52262968/actors
https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/7%3A00-pm%C2%A0--8%3A00-pm-52262974/actors
https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/8%3A00-pm%C2%A0--9%3A00-pm-52262977/actors
https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/11%3A00-pm%C2%A0--12%3A00-am-52262982/actors

